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REVISEDSENIOR GOLFERS ASSOCIATION OF ATLANTA
Dedicated to Good Golf and Fine Fellowship

25-Mar-26 PWSCherokee Run Golf Club
HARRIS, LUCKY 11 JULIAO, MOE 9 LIDDELL, PAUL 10 GREENE, TONY 9
MAYES, ART 11 NOBLES, MIKE 4 BESHEL III, ED 5 GRYDER, TOM 9
SANTOS, DANIEL 5 AMES, JARET T 3 CYRAN, JOHN 4 MANEY, BRUCE 3
REMICH, BOB 4 RUSSO, BENNY 3 SHINGLER, GEORGE 4
HERRIG, LOU 3 FAUCONNET, LARRY 2 WOODARD, JACK 4
HODGES, CHRIS 3 HOLBROOK, BRIAN K 2 KEMP, PK 3
WESTBROOK, GLENN 3 SAMFORD, DUDLEY 3

JENKINS, RONNIE 2

, 0Designated Hole 12 Total Individual Award Points 119
Closest Hole 2 6 15

5A HODGES, CHRIS 1
5B AMES, JARET T 1
5D GRYDER, TOM 1

Birdies (one point each)
HARRIS, LUCKY (2) HOLBROOK, BRIAN K JULIAO, MOE LIDDELL, PAUL 5
MAYES, ART  (2) SANTOS, DANIEL (2) WESTBROOK, GLENN 5

Number Players 30 Number Paid 27 Reserve Amount 0 Points Awarded 132
Memo or Notes to Secretary And/Or Prize Chairman: To everyone's chagrin the table forgot to put the pins out

on three par 3 holes.We had 31 players,1 guest and threeTable Captain: Tom Gryder
table workers. The guest's sponsor was given an
exemption of the table fee. The deposit is $130.00.


